
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

23 
25 
85 
73 
87 

103 
56 
14 
05 
91 
99 
46 
71 

Name 

Elliott Barron 
Jason White 
Barrett Schwarzlose 
Mark Shatwell 
Dwight Calkins 
John Williamson 
Scott Barron Elieff 
Dave McDowell 
Mike Rogers 
Reagan Schwarzlose 
Buck Burdette 
Jim Yule 
Elliott O Barron 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1972 FV Pegasus 
1969 Lynx B 
1965 Autodynamics 
1972 Volkswagen Scorpion Vee 
1972 Volkswagen Lynx B 
1972 Caldwell D-13 (F/V) 
1965 Volkswagen ZINK C4 
1969 Zeitler ZRD06 
1968 Bobsy Vega 
1965 Autodynamics (F/V) 
1972 Treuhaft (F/V) 
1968 Zink FV 
1969 Volkswagen Lynx 

Color 

Silver 
Yellow 
Blue/Orange 
White/Green 
Red 
Green/White 
Red/White 
White 
Silver 
Silver/Red 
Gold 
Green 
Pink 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Group 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Best Tm 

2:24.168 
2:24.439 
2:24.451 
2:25.856 
2:26.190 
2:26.239 
2:26.955 
2:27.279 
2:27.646 
2:38.715 
2:39.146 
2:45.333 

In Lap 

2 
2 
4 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
1 
1 
3 
0 

Total Tm 

7:44.372 
9:46.286 
9:55.160 

10:09.461 
10:08.960 
10:13.533 
10:06.749 
10:05.678 
10:04.498 
10:56.476 

8:56.717 
9:11.098 

10:11.223 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/21/2023 8:09:34 PM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill 

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso 
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Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

4/21/2023 14:30 



Lap 

1 
p2 

3 

 

(46) Jim Yule 
1 
2 
3 

 

(71) Elliott O Barron 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:39.146 
3:24.342 
2:40.761 

2:55.420 
2:45.512 
2:45.333 

2:32.005 
2:27.285 
2:25.520 
2:28.840 

Diff 

+45.196 
+1.615 

+10.087 
+0.179 

-3:58:22.770 
-3:58:27.490 
-3:58:29.255 
-3:58:25.935 

Time of Day 

14:53:52.229 
14:57:16.571 
14:59:57.332 

14:54:40.868 
14:57:26.380 
15:00:11.713 

14:53:50.193 
14:56:17.478 
14:58:42.998 
15:01:11.838 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(23) Elliott Barron 
1 
2 
3 

 

(25) Jason White 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(85) Barrett Schwarzlose 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(73) Mark Shatwell 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(87) Dwight Calkins 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(103) John Williamson 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(56) Scott Barron Elieff 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(14) Dave McDowell 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(05) Mike Rogers 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(91) Reagan Schwarzlose 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(99) Buck Burdette 

Lap Tm 

2:26.740 
2:24.168 
2:32.576 

2:24.822 
2:24.439 
2:25.576 
2:26.066 

2:27.556 
2:27.204 
2:24.628 
2:24.451 

2:31.234 
2:27.373 
2:25.856 
2:28.561 

2:31.867 
2:26.908 
2:26.190 
2:27.195 

2:32.420 
2:27.055 
2:26.239 
2:33.270 

2:30.349 
2:28.929 
2:28.043 
2:26.955 

2:32.113 
2:29.013 
2:27.279 
2:27.565 

2:30.379 
2:29.829 
2:27.646 
2:28.468 

2:38.715 
2:41.034 
2:41.145 
2:39.174 

Diff 

+2.572 

+8.408 

+0.383 

+1.137 
+1.627 

+3.105 
+2.753 
+0.177 

+5.378 
+1.517 

+2.705 

+5.677 
+0.718 

+1.005 

+6.181 
+0.816 

+7.031 

+3.394 
+1.974 
+1.088 

+4.834 
+1.734 

+0.286 

+2.733 
+2.183 

+0.822 

+2.319 
+2.430 
+0.459 

Time of Day 

14:53:48.243 
14:56:12.411 
14:58:44.987 

14:53:30.820 
14:55:55.259 
14:58:20.835 
15:00:46.901 

14:53:39.492 
14:56:06.696 
14:58:31.324 
15:00:55.775 

14:53:48.286 
14:56:15.659 
14:58:41.515 
15:01:10.076 

14:53:49.282 
14:56:16.190 
14:58:42.380 
15:01:09.575 

14:53:47.584 
14:56:14.639 
14:58:40.878 
15:01:14.148 

14:53:43.437 
14:56:12.366 
14:58:40.409 
15:01:07.364 

14:53:42.436 
14:56:11.449 
14:58:38.728 
15:01:06.293 

14:53:39.170 
14:56:08.999 
14:58:36.645 
15:01:05.113 

14:53:55.738 
14:56:36.772 
14:59:17.917 
15:01:57.091 
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